Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000373234 3)))



H240003732343ABC

	Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	ZAHÄSSEE
From:	Account Name : INCFILE.COM LLC Account Number : I20220000070 Phone : (888)462-3453 Fax Number : (877)919-2613	FLORIDA

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:	<u>EFILE1234@INC</u>	FILE.COM	
43.5				
ب	•			

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN RICH5 MOVING SOLUTIONS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

	ration Se n of Cor	ction porations		
	СН5 МО	VING SOLUTIONS ELC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		LOVETTE DOBSON		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		17350 STATE HWY 249 S	STE 220	
			Address	
		HOUSTON, TX 77064		
		EFILE1234@INCFILE.CO E-mail address: (City/State and Zip Code M to be used for future annual rep	nort notification)
For further infor	mation ce	oncerning this matter, please co		
LOVETTE DOL	BSON		1 at ()	888-462-3453
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a cla	eck for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filin	g Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>z Addres:</u> ration S		Street Add Registrati	ress: on Section
		orporations	Division of	of Corporations
P.O. B	30x 632	7	The Centi	e of Tallahassee

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2024 NOV 12 AM 9: 26

RICH5 MOV	NG SOLUTIONS LLC	-7 12 AM 9: 26
(Name of the Limited Liability Co	mpany as it now appears on our records	31
(A Plorda Lim	MG SOLUTIONS LLC mpany as it now appears on our records ited Liability Company) (2)	LLAHASSÉE, FLORIA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	any were filed on 05/10/2024	and assigned
Florida document number 1.24000218784		
rionga gocument numoei		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	llability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I	ink it is a common of the decimal in the common of the com	Surgha Abbassi sisa al 1 700
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words. Limited t	raomity Company, the designation LLC	of the appreviation (2.1.2.)
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
* **		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
D. 16 amonding the registered execut and/or registered off	ion address an arm research, enter •	ha mana of the new wedness
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ice address on our records, enter t	tte taune of the new register
Name of New Parietary Assets		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	. Flo	rida
	Cup	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Ag	ent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and	garge to get in this canceity. I for	thar garaa ta cample with th
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp	•	-
accept the obligations of my position as registered agent		
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered of	fice address, I hereby confirm tha	t the limited liability
company has been notified in writing of this change.		
<u>II</u>	Changing Registered Agent, Signature of	New Registered Agent

[[[[1240000102]]] Page 4, [[[1240000102]] If amending Authorized Person (s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Kenyatta T Richardson	5060 Sw 64th Ave	≣ Add
		Dave, FL 33314	_
			Change
AMBR	Thomas F Richardson	5060 Sw 64th Ave	
		Dave, FL 33314	
			□Add
			□Remove
			\tau_Change
		****	□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			LIRemove
			Change
		 	□Add
			□Remove
			☐Change

		ig.) Pursuai	o days after tiling ments, this date	ate of filing or more than statutory filling require	not meet the applicable	e date is listed, the date must be spec e date inserted in this block doe, seffective date on the Departme
TALLAHÁS SEE, FLORIDA		l)	(optional	4.50	filing:	late, if other than the date of
TALLAHÁSSEE, FLORIDA						
IALLAHASS SS.SS	-: -26 	02.1. -5.A				
	A C	<u> </u>				
[i _j 0	5_ F	(n)	-			
	<u> </u>					
		- + + + 				
			_			
	•					
	_					

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signce